
Da
gg

ett
Bro

ok

Great MarshStream

Co
lso

n
Br

oo
k

Dorr
Brook

Bi
g

Br
oo

k

DorrBrook

Southwest Branch

Indian River

Co
le

Cr
ee

k

Tro
ut

Br
oo

k

MillRiver

Lo
ng

Cr
ee

k

Curtis
Creek

We
st

Riv
er

Branch
Brook

La
ms

en
Br

oo
k

M i ll

Cre ek

Bobby Creek

Bells
Brook

Mi
ll

Cr
ee

k

La
wr

en
ce

Br
oo

k

LamsenBrook

Mill River

Lawrence Brook

Indian
River

W
es

t
Riv

er

Knowles Brook

Hicks
Creek

Beaver

Meadow Brook

Chair
Pond

Dyer Harbor

West Bay

Joy
Bay

East
Steuben

Pond

Pinkham Bay

Flat Bay

Atlantic
Ocean

£¤1A

£¤1

UV182

UV193

UV187

Joe Leighton Rd

Dy
ers

Ba
y R

d

The
Lane

Coffin Rd

PleasantView Ln

Main St

Strout
Rd

Route 1

Campbell
Hl

Pinkham Bay
Bridge Rd

Ridge Rd

E S
ide

 R
d

Po
int

 St

Guard
Point Rd

Wyman Rd

Back Bay Rd

Jedry Ln

Bri
dg

e S
t

Ra
ilro

ad
 St

Ma
in 

St

Bar Island RdBybee Dr

Old Station Rd

Shad
y Ln

Quarry
Rd

Sweet
Gerty

Way

School St

Cape
 Split

 Rd

Fran
cis

Rd S

Horn Rd

Heron
Cove Ln

Sh
aro

n
Ln

James Ln

Coffin Ln

Kent Rd

TrudyWay

N Main St
BillsPointWay

Curtis Ln

Shipyard
Ln

Milbridge Rd

AndersonLn

Gu
ard

 Po
int

 R
d

Wi
lso

n D
ist

ric
t R

d

Bar
Island Rd

Parker
Hill Rd

Baldwin
Head Rd

Hess Rd

Mayhew
Ln

Indian River Rd

Quarry Rd

Bridgette
Ln

Fis
h P

t

MathewLn

AllSaints Dr

Stoehrs Way

Quiet Shr
Main St

Rice Rd

Old County Rd

Runamuck
Ln

Do
rm

an
 R

d

Cantrell Ln

Ba
y D

r

River Rd

Rogers Point Rd

Riparian
Way

Mill River Rd

North St Cates Rd

SchoonerPoint Dr

To
m 

Le
igh

ton
Po

int
 R

d

Rock
 Mapl

e R
d

Point

Peac
e D

r

Steve
ns P

t

Grant Ln

FirehouseLn

Merritt Rd

Village Rd

North St

Cottage
St

Hu
nte

r L
n

Looks
Ridge Rd

Route 1
West Ln

Blacks Woods Rd

Rays Point Rd

Bar Is

Back
 Shor

e R
d

Victoria Ln

Cotton Ln

Ficketts Point Rd

Evas Ln

Bagley Rd

Babes Ln

Ocean
Whisper Dr

Gilman

Wass Rd

N Main St

Ple
as

an
t S

t

FryevillePoint Rd

Evergreen
Ln

All
og

us
ta 

Dr

Nash Ln
Mc

Ke
nn

ey
Ln

He
n I

s

Veno Ln

Money
Pit Ln

Carlos
TapiaCir

Na
rro

ws
 R

d

Alderm
an

Ln

Look Ln

River
Run

Hame Ln

Elm
St

Sinclair Cv

Old Addison Rd

Faustina
Ave

Nelson Way

Nevins Way

PeakedHillCir

Mill St

Sand
Bar Rd

Smith Ln

Barren
Way

Walla
ce

Cove
 Ln

Morning Star Ln

Me
l

Ln

Hanson Ln

The
Lane

Concordia
Dr

Bay
Blf

Hotel

Cove Rd

Evergreen Dr

Dyers
Point Ln

Cains
 Cv

Lower

Birch Is

Webb District Rd

Labrador Ln

Washington St

Rolling Mdw

High 
St

Hells Hill Rd

Morse Ln

Telegraph Rd

Johns
Way

Goods Point Rd

Wild
Bairn
Way

Dyers
 Bay R

d

Meadow Rd

Morning
Tide Dr

Sta
nle

y P
oin

t R
d

Mud Swing
Loop

Cape Cir

Chickadee Ln

Wi
nd

sw
ep

t
Me

ad
ow

s L
n

Paddy Ln

Nettie Ln

Bobb
y

Cree
k V

w

Ch
urc

h
Hil

l L
n

Waymar Dr

Lily Cove Rd

Barnhill Ln

Mountain
View Dr

Dodge Ln

Seagull Ln

Grant
Rd

Chur
ch

Hill C
ir

Weald
Bethal Ln

Teddy Ln

Center St

Seal
Cv

Main St

Preble
Ln

Grinnin
Bear Dr

Seaside Dr

Sacarap Rd

FredWard Rd
Bickford

Point Rd

Otter
Cove Rd

Tide Mill Ln

Bagley
Ln

Pine Creek Ln

Old
County Rd

John White Is

BarnesWay

Le
igh

ton
 R

d

Ea
gle Pt

Factory R
d

CabinRd

Quietude Way

CatesRd

White

Mountain Rd

Bal
sam

 Hill L
n

Do
bb

ins
 R

d

Wilderness Shore Rd

Cherry
Pt

ChipmanPoint Rd

Hill
Top Ln

Tower
Rd

Pop Island Dr

Gr
ac

e
Ln

Division
Way

Fickett
Rd

Colson Ln

Pip
ers

Hil
l L

n

TownLanding Rd

Putnam Dr

Marshville Rd

Highland Rd

Dog House Rd

Marsh Harbor Rd

Pyne
Cove Rd

WaitsLn

Church
St

Pleasant
River Rd

Lucy White Rd

Brickyard Rd

Bozos
Way

Yeaton
Point Rd

Tucker
Ln

Bullwinkle Dr

Oak Ridge Rd

MudgeLn

Maple
Rd

OceanBreeze

HeronCove Rd

Spruce St

Marsh Island Ln

Joh
nso

n L
n

Lynch
Hl

Stillwater Rd

Faulkner
Dr

Big
Rock

 Ln

ShopHill Rd

Sunset
Point Rd

Cricket
Ln

Qu
arr

y
Ln

SkeeterLn

Goods
Point Rd

Asa Dyer

Brook Rd

Mill Rd

Wo
od

s
Rd

Mill St

Wing
Siding Rd

Elm St

Mogador Rd

LobsterLn

SchoonerPointDr S

Walte
rs

Way

Deer
Run

HarborHills Ln

Basin Rd

Bla
ck

Be
ar L

n

Estates
Rd

StevensDr

Headland
Rd

Eagle
Hill Rd

Seabreeze Ln

Cedar Ln

SunsetPoint Rd

PeacefulWay

Barber Ln

Smith Cove Rd

Woodpecker Ln

Salty
Mars

h D
r

Ravens Way

Sa
ltw

ate
r

Fa
rm

 Rd

Bear Apple Ln

Aqueduct Rd

Spruce Ln

Ke
nn

ed
y H

wy

Reynolds
Ln

Harbor
Hts

Leighton Cir

Green
Point Rd

Nash Ln

Woho
a

Ba
y D

r

Overs
Point Rd

Colson
Brook Rd

E S
ide

 Rd

Monhonon

Cove Rd

Wilso
n

Hil
l R

d

Camp Rd

Chase Ln

Bear Cv

Lower
Birch Is

C and C Ln

Sto
ver

Co
ve 

Rd

LincPoint Rd

Rim Rd

Cross Rd

Kel
ley 

Rd

Bion Ln

Old

Shor
e R

d

Mo
os

en
ec

k R
d

Pe
tit 

Pt

Waterside Rd

Duck

Brook Rd

Narrows Is

Augusta Dr

WardsCove Rd

Birch
 Pt

Hooke Rd

Harbor Rd

His Cove Ln

Cappys Way

Cape
Head Rd

RP
 Bo

at 
Rd

Park St

Water St

Marys Way

Francis Rd

Dam Rd

Blue
ber

ry
Cir

Be
twe

en 
Tw

o
Riv

ers
 Rd

Lo
bs

ter
 Ln

Bayview St

Blu
e

He
ron

Way

US Highway 1A

Bay View Dr

Blackberry
Ln

Estates Rd

Nameless
Rd

McLean Ln

Mi
ss

y
Wa

y

Carver Ln

Fort Williams Rd
Dy

ers
 Is

Great Marsh Rd

Un
ion

vill
e R

d

E Main St

Pound Rd

Reef Point Rd

Fo
res

t H
ill S

t

Rocky Gulch Rd

Poplar Ln

Park St

Willey District Rd

Blasket
Point Rd

Goose Island Rd

Pine Brook Rd

Union
ville

 Rd

Big Ridge Rd

Unnamed offRavens Rd

Private Rd

Beaver Brook Rd

Butler Rd

Sunset Bay Dr

Pet
it M

ana
n P

oin
t R

d
Cherryfield Stretch

Pin
eo

 Po
int

 R
d

Kansas Rd

Driscoll Rd

Ripley Rd

Champion Rd

Oa
k P

oin
t R

d

Ma
rsh

 Rd

Addison Rd

Heath Rd

Granite Rd

W McMann Rd

Basin Rd

Tenan Ln

Station Rd

S Wilderness Shore Rd

Ha
rdw

ood
 Po

int 
RdFlaherty Rd

Pig
eo

n H
ill R

d

Wescogus Rd

Dallotville Rd

Rid
ge

 Rd

Tumbledown Dick Rd

Georgetown Woods Rd

E McMann Rd

W 
Sid

e R
d

Jordan Beach Rd

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

200
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

200

10
0

100

10
0

200

10
0

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

10
0

100

100

100

20
0

100

20
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

100

10
0

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

300

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

10
0

10
0

100

10
0

100

10
0

100

100

100

200

200

100

20
0

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

10
0

100

100

100

200
100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

200

100

100

200

100

200

10
0

200

20
0

100

100

300

100

200

100

20
0 200

10
0

200

100

100

100

100

200

100

200

100

200

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

200

100

100

100

100

100

200

100

100

200

10
0

100

10
0

100
100

100

100

200

100

100

100

100

10
0

200

100

200
200

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

200

100

200

200
100

10
0

20
0

100

10
0

100

300

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

200

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

200

10
0

100

100

100

100

200

200

100

100

100

20
0

20
0

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

100

200

100

100

100

9048

8977

8975

8949

8937

8935

8941

89069223

8915

8943
8904

8907

8889

88798882

8856

8862

8849

8848
8852

8855

8837
8845

8867

8830
88278833

88138823
8819

8821

8838
8814

8801

87998797 8805

8816
87968811

8781

8779

8785
8771 87828764 8774

8758
87608773 8772 8756

8769 8755

Cherryfield
Milbridge

Cherryfield

Steuben

Cherryfield

Columbia

Columbia
Falls

Addison

Columbia
Falls

Columbia

Addison
Harrington

HarringtonColumbia

Steuben
Milbridge

67°40'0"W

67°41'0"W

67°41'0"W

67°42'0"W

67°42'0"W

67°43'0"W

67°43'0"W

67°44'0"W

67°44'0"W

67°45'0"W

67°45'0"W

67°46'0"W

67°46'0"W

67°47'0"W

67°47'0"W

67°48'0"W

67°48'0"W

67°49'0"W

67°49'0"W

67°50'0"W

67°50'0"W

67°51'0"W

67°51'0"W

67°52'0"W

67°52'0"W

67°53'0"W

67°53'0"W

67°54'0"W

67°54'0"W

67°55'0"W

67°55'0"W

67°56'0"W

67°56'0"W

67°57'0"W

67°57'0"W

67°58'0"W

44°39'0"N

44°39'0"N

44°38'0"N

44°38'0"N

44°37'0"N

44°37'0"N

44°36'0"N

44°36'0"N

44°35'0"N

44°35'0"N

44°34'0"N

44°34'0"N

44°33'0"N

44°33'0"N

44°32'0"N

44°32'0"N

44°31'0"N

44°31'0"N

44°30'0"N

44°30'0"N

44°29'0"N

44°29'0"N

44°28'0"N

44°28'0"N

44°27'0"N

44°27'0"N

44°26'0"N

44°26'0"N

44°25'0"N

44°25'0"N

June 2020

Harrington

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 20,000 22,0001,000
Feet

67°0'0"W

67°0'0"W

68°0'0"W

68°0'0"W

69°0'0"W

69°0'0"W

70°0'0"W

70°0'0"W

71°0'0"W

71°0'0"W

47°0'0"N 47°0'0"N

46°0'0"N 46°0'0"N

45°0'0"N 45°0'0"N

44°0'0"N 44°0'0"N

43°0'0"N 43°0'0"N

Harrington

Locator Map

Department of Agriculture,Conservation and Forestry
Maine Forest Service

G.T.Miller E:\sws\SWS Town Wall Final June 2020.mxd

Statewide Standards for Timber Harvesting in the Shoreland Area* Map

SWS Town

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional information.

For additional information, please contact the MFS at:
1-207-287-2791 or 1-800-367-0223 (in-State)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov
or on the web at: www.maineforestservice.gov

Maine Forest Service

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only. Actual
ground conditions and water body locations determine where
and how MFS timber harvesting rules apply. Contact the MFS
for additional information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

Buffers
250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point and
     the 25 square mile drainage point

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams & wetlands.

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands greater
than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

Wetlands
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Emergent or Marine Wetland Drainage Points

56

300 Acre Drainage Point
(start of the 75 ft buffer)

25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)

1234

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat
(Least Tern, Roseate Tern
Piping Plover)

Not a legal survey map

.

Outside Maine

SWS Town FON Town
Town/DEP Standards apply
(SWS Rules do not apply)

LUPC - Unorganized or 
Deorganized Town


